John Lewis

Casualwear- Chest

XS
S

M

L
XL
XXL

Casualwear- Waist

XS
S

M

L
XL
XXL

Collar

XS
S

M

L
XL
XXL

Underwear- Waist

XS

wn

XL
XXL

inches
34-36
36-38
38-40
40-42
42-44
44-46

inches
28
30
32
34
36
38

inches
14.5
15
16
17
17.5
18

inches
28-30
30-32
32-34
34-36
36-38
38-40

DIESEL

cm
86-91
91-97
97-102
102-107
107-112
112-117

cm
71
76
81
86
91
97

cm
38

39
41
43
44
46

cm
71-76
76-81
81-86
86-91
91-97
97-102



	Sheet1

