John Lewis

DIESEL

Casualwear- Chest

	inches	cm
XS	34-36	86-91
S	36-38	91-97
Μ	38-40	97-102
L	40-42	102-107
XL	42-44	107-112
XXL	44-46	112-117

Casualwear- Waist

	inches	cm
XS	28	71
S	30	76
Μ	32	81
L	34	86
XL	36	91
XXL	38	97

Collar		
	inches	cm
XS	14.5	38
S	15	39
M	16	41
L	17	43
XL	17.5	44
XXL	18	46

Underwear- Waist

	inches	cm
XS	28-30	71-76
S	30-32	76-81
Μ	32-34	81-86
L	34-36	86-91
XL	36-38	91-97
XXL	38-40	97-102